
                              ordine di gara       ordine di gara

1 LUCIANA SALIERNO

2 ANITA CORAGGIO

3 ELIANA CARBONARA

4 VERONICA IAVASILE

5 CATERINA ORSINO

6 SARA CAPUANO

7 VIOLA CONDORELLI

8 ROSANNA LEONE

9 CHIARA NASSISI

10 PAOLA MANZULLI

11 ELENA CHIVAZZO

12 BENEDETTA IULA

13 FEDERICA RAGONE

14 LUCREZIA DI BELLO

15 MARIKA DE LIBERO

16 ERIKA FIERRO

17 ILARIA SOMMA

18 SABRINA CARACCIOLO

19 LUCIA NUZZO

20 EVELINA SCOPELLITI

21 GIULIA BEATRICE PERONI

22 LUDOVICA GIORDANO

23 MARTINA VITALE

24 LUDOVICA FANIGLIULO

25 EMANUELA MARULO
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26 GAIA ANTOLINO

27 IRENE DI MITRI

28 MARTINA IERVOLINO

29 MARTA MARRA

30 ELENA CHIAVAZZO

31 ANITA CORAGGIO

32 VITTORIA BRUNO

33 ALESSANDRA IORIO

34 TAYA COPPOLA

35 MARTA GIGANTE

36 MIRIAM BUONEFRA

37 CLAUDIA ZAINO

38 CAROLA MUDANO'

39 GIORGIA CASTO

40 FEDERICA RAGONE

41 PAOLA MANZULLI

42 ROBERTA CARINI

43 CLAUDIA CACCIATORE

44 SVEVA TAIANI

45 GIULIA SAVOCA

46 IRENE DIMITRI

47 IRENE COTTONE

48 CATERINA ORSINO

49 ROSANNA LEONE

50 MARTA LO CURZIO

51 ILARIA SOMMA

52 MARIKA DE LIBERO

53 IVANA LEONE

54 MARTINA GATTO

55 MARILENA CAIAZZO

56 MIRIAM BUONEFRA

57 CARLOTTA REGALBUTO

58 GIULIA BEATRICE PERONI

59 AZZURRA PELLEGRINO

60 VIOLA CONDORELLI



61 LUCIA NUZZO

62 ELIANA CARBONARA

63 EMANUELA MARULO

64 GAIA ANTOLINO

65  ANNA MARINO

66 CLAUDIA ZAINO

67 CAROLA MUDANO'

68 VERONICA IAVASILE

69 LUDOVICA FANIGLIULO

70 BENEDETTA IULA

71 TAYA COPPOLA

72 CELESTE MARIA BUDA

73 LUDOVICA GIORDANO

74 CLAUDIA CACCIATORE

75 VITTORIA BRUNO

76 MARTA GIGANTE

77 CARLOTTA REGALBUTO

78 SVEVA TAIANI

79 ERIKA FIERRO

80 MARILENA CAIAZZO

81 MARTINA VITALE

82




